
2025 Kutztown University Women's Lacrosse
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 30, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 9-8   Conf: 6-6   Home: 7-2   Away: 2-6   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics KUTZ OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 975 1,266
    Dates/Avg Per Date 9-108 8-158
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
Kutztown 61 53 58 47 0 0
Opponents 53 62 25 39 1 0

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
* 02/26/25 at Shepherd W 15-7 68

02/28/25 BENTLEY W 16-11 104
* 03/03/25 BLOOMSBURG W 16-2 58

03/07/25 SOUTHERN N.H. W 16-7 84
03/10/25 NEW HAVEN W 13-7 82
03/13/25 at Flagler L 10-11 203
03/16/25 at Saint Leo L 5-13 264

* 03/19/25 EAST STROUDSBURG L 9-18 105
* 03/22/25 SHIPPENSBURG W 14-7 112
* 03/26/25 at West Chester L 13-14 209
* 03/29/25 MILLERSVILLE W 20-12 268
* 04/02/25 at Bloomsburg W 18-10 154
* 04/09/25 SHEPHERD W 18-6 58
* 04/12/25 at East Stroudsburg L 9-16 120
* 04/16/25 WEST CHESTER L 13-18 104
* 04/19/25 at Shippensburg L 10-11 98
* 04/23/25 at Millersville L 4-10 150

* = Conference game



2025 Kutztown University Women's Lacrosse
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 30, 2025)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 6-6   Home: 4-2   Away: 2-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics KUTZ OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 705 799
    Dates-Avg Per Date 6-118 6-133
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
Kutztown 40 40 46 33 0 0
Opponents 40 43 18 29 1 0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
02/26/25 at  Shepherd W 15-7 68
03/03/25 BLOOMSBURG W 16-2 58
03/19/25 EAST STROUDSBURG L 9-18 105
03/22/25 SHIPPENSBURG W 14-7 112
03/26/25 at  West Chester L 13-14 209
03/29/25 MILLERSVILLE W 20-12 268
04/02/25 at  Bloomsburg W 18-10 154
04/09/25 SHEPHERD W 18-6 58
04/12/25 at  East Stroudsburg L 9-16 120
04/16/25 WEST CHESTER L 13-18 104
04/19/25 at  Shippensburg L 10-11 98
04/23/25 at  Millersville L 4-10 150


